Zamdwienia ponizej 130 000 ztotych
Nazwa operacji
Dodano plik -

Ogtoszenie_wybdr_najkorzystniejszej_oferty zapytanie GN.6620.4.37.2023.JM.pdf do
tresci

Utworzono tres¢

powrot

Zamdwienia ponizej 130 000 ztotych

Data
operacji

2023-06-07
10:31

2023-06-07
10:30

Wytworzyt Podglad

Dawid
Krason

Dawid E|

Krason


http://bip.stalowowolski.pl/?c=mdRejestr-cmTrescPrev-124-5933-5933
http://bip.stalowowolski.pl/?c=mdTresc-cmPokaz-124

